
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
FEES & CHARGES APPLICABLE (SESSION 2010-11) 

(For 1st Yr. MBBS & B.Sc (Med. Tech.) Radiography students (Under-graduate Course) 

A) COLLEGE FUNDS : 
01. ADMISSION FEE 
02. INFORMATION HAND BOOK, FORMS ETC. 
03. TUITION FEE 
04. COLLEGE LAB. MAINTENANCE 
05. COLLEGE LIBRARY 
06. IDENTITY CARD FEE 
07. TERMINAL EXAMINATION FEE 
08. WUS 

ANNUAL 
CHARGES 

240.00 
250.00 
250.00 

25.00 
5.00 

AT THE TIME 
OF ADMISSION 

100.00 
500.00 

20.00 

B) 
01. 
02. 

03. 
04. 
05. 

UNIVERSITY FUNDS : 
UNIVERSITY ATHELETIC FEE 
ENROLMENT FEE (FOR STUDENTS FROM A UNIVERSITY 
OTHER THAN DELHI UNIV.) (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 
ONLY) 
UNIVERSITY CULTURAL COUNCIL FEE 
UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FEE 
NSS 

50.00 

5.00 
300.00 

20.00 

300.00 

C) STUDENTS FUNDS: 
01. SPORTS & GAMES 
02. STUDENTS UNION FUND 
03. CULTURAL & CREATIVE ACTIVITIES 
04. STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS 
05. STUDENTS AID FUND 
06. 'DEVELOPMENT FUND 
07 MEDICAL FEE 
08. COLLEGE DAY CELEBRATION 
09 MAINTANANCE CHARGE 

*S/C and S/T students exempted. 

450.00 
50.00 

1000.00 
150.00 
100.00 
300.00 

50.00 
500.00 

1000.00 

CAUTION MONEYS : 

COLLEGE 
LIBRARY 

500.00 
300.00 

TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

4745.00 1720.00 

6465.00 

ASSTT. REGISTRAR (ACAD.) 

NOTE: The above prescribed annual fees are subject to change as and when revised. 


