UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

FEES & CHARGES APPLICABLE (SESSION 2010-11)
(For 1st Yr. MBBS & B.Sc (Med. Tech.) Radiography students (Under-graduate Course)

		ANNUAL CHARGES	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
A) 01.	COLLEGE FUNDS : ADMISSION FEE		100.00
02.	INFORMATION HAND BOOK, FORMS ETC.		500.00
03.	TUITION FEE	240.00	
04.	COLLEGE LAB. MAINTENANCE	250.00	
05.	COLLEGE LIBRARY	250.00	
06.	IDENTITY CARD FEE	25.00	20.00
07.	TERMINAL EXAMINATION FEE	25.00	
08.	WUS	5.00	
B)	UNIVERSITY FUNDS :		
01.	UNIVERSITY ATHELETIC FEE	50.00	
02.	ENROLMENT FEE (FOR STUDENTS FROM A UNIVERSITY		300.00
	OTHER THAN DELHI UNIV.) (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION		
*	ONLY)		
03.	UNIVERSITY CULTURAL COUNCIL FEE	5.00	
04.	UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FEE	300.00	
05.	NSS	20.00	
C)	STUDENTS FUNDS :		
01.	SPORTS & GAMES	450.00	
02.	STUDENTS UNION FUND	50.00	
03.	CULTURAL & CREATIVE ACTIVITIES	1000.00	
04.	STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS	150.00	
05.	STUDENTS AID FUND	100.00	
06.	*DEVELOPMENT FUND	300.00	
07	MEDICAL FEE	50.00	
08.	COLLEGE DAY CELEBRATION	500.00	
09	MAINTANANCE CHARGE	1000.00	
	*S/C and S/T students exempted.		
	CAUTION MONEYS:		
	COLLEGE		500.00
	LIBRARY		300.00
	TOTAL	4745.00	1720.00
	GRAND TOTAL	6465.00	
		0400.00	

ASSTT. REGISTRAR (ACAD.)

NOTE: The above prescribed annual fees are subject to change as and when revised.